
Unterfranken 2017/18

UDV 4
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 
 

16.03.2018 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00

23
22
24

DC Hau Wech II
DC Magics II
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

DC Marktheidenfeld III
DC Franken Fighter´s III
DC Goldbach III

7:5
10:2
7:5

Fri. 
 
 

13.04.2018 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

25
26
27

DC Franken Fighter´s III
DC Waldbüttelbrunn
DC Marktheidenfeld III

DC Hau Wech II
DC Steinbach II
DC Goldbach III

1:11
9:3
8:4

Fri. 
 

27.04.2018 
 

19:00
20:00

28
30

DC Hau Wech II
DC Steinbach II

DC Magics II
DC Marktheidenfeld III

NA
3:9

Fri. 
 
 

11.05.2018 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

31
32
33

DC Franken Fighter´s III
DC Magics II
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

DC Steinbach II
DC Goldbach III
DC Marktheidenfeld III

8:4
12:0
5:7

Fri. 25.05.2018 20:00 v 29 DC Goldbach III DC Franken Fighter´s III 5:7
Fri. 
 
 

08.06.2018 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

34
35
36

DC Goldbach III
DC Steinbach II
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

DC Hau Wech II
DC Magics II
DC Franken Fighter´s III

12:0
0:12
6:6

Fri. 
 
 

22.06.2018 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00

39
37
38

DC Hau Wech II
DC Franken Fighter´s III
DC Magics II

DC Steinbach II
DC Marktheidenfeld III
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

10:2
6:6
8:4

Fri. 
 
 

06.07.2018 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

40
41
42

DC Steinbach II
DC Waldbüttelbrunn
DC Marktheidenfeld III

DC Goldbach III
DC Hau Wech II
DC Magics II

8:4
7:5
1:11
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